==

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

@ )i HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW
“ N ‘::9' (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
“244%  R.J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF Law  1el: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Ref No. Data
ENROLLMENT LIST: Certification Course on Practical Approach to Laws
Timestamp Email Address NAME OF THE STUDENTS
4/12/2023 MISHRA TANU
13:37:21 | tanuucm(@gmail.com CHANDRAPRAKASH
4/12/2023
18:51:22 | anjalipandey6910@gmail.com Pandey Anjali Rajkumar
4/12/2023
21:05:59 | srishabh485@gmail.com Singh Rishabh Rajeev
4/15/2023
10:57:20 | shivamshrivastav4369@gmail.com Shrivastav Shivam Arvind
4/18/2023
12:13:17 | rubivishwakarma23(@gmail.com Vishwakarma rubi sanjay
4/18/2023
------- —12:46:44 | habiburrehman98819@gmail.com Ansari Habibur Rehman
4/18/2023
13:40:43 | jigarpashar(@gmail.com Ashar Jigar Paresh
4/18/2023 KANNAUJIYA AKASH
16:32:06 | akashkannaujiya32(@gmail.com MAHENDRA
4/18/2023
19:03:26 | amitabh.giri(@gmail.com GIRI AMITABH JAIPRAKASH
4/18/2023
22:55:59 | ksuffi44(@gmail.com Khan sufiyana mumtaz ahmad
4/20/2023
11:12:37 | Chaurasiyasandhya98(@gmail.com Chaurasiya Sandhya Mahesh
4/20/2023
11:21:12 | areebshaikh06(@gmail.com Owais Areeb Shaikh
4/20/2023
11:29:06 | shukla.auchitya@gmail.com Shukla Auchitya Chandraprakash
4/20/2023
14:28:08 | kajlgupta61(@gmail.com Gupta Kajal Mahesh
4/20/2023
14:38:01 | gawdekavital4(@gmail.com Gawde kavita Ashish
4/20/2023
14:59:41 | kareenasaroj123(@gmail.com Saroj kareena vinod
4/20/2023
19:08:16 | ogshivkar@gmail.com Shivkar Ovee Gurudas
; g’s"a'm“xtTN 4/21/2023
QgV\ 4‘39 0:24:08 | parthde2003(@gmail.com Desai Parth Deepak e i
2/ i 0;\\4/21/2023 N
t>: {24 ) 21} 10:27:47 | kaifmohd7901@gmail.com Mohammad kaif :
S\ %l / - hirs.) Madhura Kalamkar
'Gxﬂa“&&“}‘“ s /
s

‘ ! Pa"!llcipa]
b \Vigva Prachar Samiti'e

a. .
TN

Qeman Jhunjhunwala ¢

IOV,




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI YIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

g (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
"%L'-‘ R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

WINPT VIDY A PRACTHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF raw 16l + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Co
“Ceccece

Ref No. Date,
4/21/2023
10:35:37 | sureshas71(@gmail.com Suresh Jayaram Shetty
4/21/2023
12:52:10 | truptichalke2@gmail.com Chalke Trupti Arvind
4/21/2023
12:59:58 | sankalpsantoshbagul(@gmail.com BAGUL SANKALP SANTOSH
4/21/2023
13:15:09 | vissingh2002(@gmail.com Singh Vishal Shardendu
4/21/2023
13:42:43 | Kumkumvishwakarma45@gmail.com | Vishwakarma Kumkum anil
4/21/2023
14:14:28 | joshua.ebenezer(@gmail.com Joshua Ebenezer
4/21/2023
14:21:41 | guptadeepak2312(@gmail.com Gupta Deepak Shivkumar
472172023
14:26:31 | sngupta2021@gmail.com Gupta Satyam Nanhelal
4/21/2023
15:12:00 | vermaanijali676(@gmail.com Verma Anjali Durgashankar.
4/21/2023
15:15:03 | vermaanjali676(@gmail.com Verma Anjali Durgashankar.
4/21/2023
16:13:08 | eshahajare142001(@gmail.com HAJARE ESHA SANJAY
4/21/2023
17:01:37 | khushbootiwar435@gmail.com Tiwari khushboo Vinod
4/21/2023
21:00:51 | bhoomikamandal(@gmail.com MANDAL BHOOMIKA SUBROTO
4/21/2023
21:02:38 | nirajsuthar5566(@gmail.com Sutar Niraj Fulchand
4/21/2023
22:00:06 | nmohite275@gmail.com Mohite Neha Sunil
4/21/2023
22:20:46 | surangakolbandrekar72(@gmail.com | Kolbandrekar suranga Suresh
4/21/2023
22:26:18 | kanojiyamanje@gmail.com Kanojiva Manje Ramji
4/21/2023
22:43:51 | Kashishscil 1{@gmail.com KUMAR ASHISH
4/21/2023
m;}.‘ /22:/54:46 zoyashaikhr087@gmail.com Shaikh Zoya Riyaz Ahmed
S SoN 4/21/2023 L
@ % 23:10:06 | rajivgupta78(@gmail.com Gupta Rajiv Amarjeet Q&‘\%
gaIlny ; N
IR e e ;) r. (Mrs.) Madhura Kalamkar
S\ WSS/ )8 JC Principal "7
& ,f;"‘-’.v%).i. ,‘, +f xm ran}}l;;f' ;;:"}ﬂj' - ;; i éo(;’z!lg% e_; eof L

!ml‘.'am.mu Ligl 1}



Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

=

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Ref No. Data
4/21/2023
23:53:08 | dubeyneha338@gmail.com Dubey Neha Suresh
4/22/2023
2:08:45 | guptabandana625@gmail.com Bandana Giridharilal Gupta
4/22/2023
2:55:07 | anjalisahu9020(@gmail.com Sahu Anjali Chhedilal
4/22/2023
10:30:46 | krutikal Obat(@gmail.com Batwalkar krutika Rajesh
4/22/2023
11:30:42 | saniyamaniyar214(@gmail.com Maniyar saniya Asif
4/22/2023
11:58:16 | vneha7684(@gmail.com Vishwakarma Neha Ravindra
4/22/2023
12:12:17 | bhartikpatill (@gmail.com Patil Bharati Patil
472272023 &
13:59:09 | adi04sh@gmail.com Aditi Ajay sharma
4/22/2023
14:20:30 | sejalmaurya22(@gmail.com Maurya sejal vijay
4/22/2023
14:29:42 | deshmukhaditya664@gmail.com Deshmukh Aditva Santosh
4/22/2023
15:02:30 | ayeshashah2212(@gmail.com Shah Ayesha Munibullah
4/22/2023 BARTANWALA NAAZ MOHD
16:32:17 | bartanwalanaaz14(@gmail.com SAJID
4/23/2023
12:25:24 | dalvivineet@gmail.com Dalvi Vineet Shriram
4/23/2023
19:59:04 | shaunaklimaye26(@gmail.com LIMAYE SHAUNAK VISHWAS
4/24/2023
0:03:03 | manishapandit77(@gmail.com PANDIT KRUTUJA DEEPAK
Dr. (Mrs.) Madh%
I/¢ eingipal
g;v";'. - =4 Prachar & niti's College of Law,

andhunihuaacla College Premises
Opp. n.itway Station, Ghatkopa? (W) )
Mumbai-400086. '




